(1) 2008. .

vol . 685

NIITSU“

— wr

2008.

956- 0864

vol .685

3 17

TEL 0250(22)0121 FAX 0250(25)2332

Email n-cci fsinet.or.jp
URL http://wwniitsu.or.jp/

20

N
o

XXXXXXXXXXXXX)&

20

20

20

20

27

2

NN\

AANAAN
AANAN
AANAN
PV NN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAAN
AANAN
AANAN
AANAAN
AANAN

> O O O O O @ O o O O O O O O 4

1 31

75, 207

67, 093 8, 114

48, 787

47, 680 1, 107

60, 437

59, 954 483

556

558 2

184, 987

175, 285 9, 702

8, 499

9, 104 605

o0

??151'*6‘/}'
v ]

) “g ?E}g 23- 11873,

etc

22-1828

24—1828/

22

321
2015

956-0864
0250-24-9814

3-1-7
0250-24-9816

Station



